TO BE TOTALLY EFFECTIVE CERTAIN REQUIREMENTS HAVE TO BE MET
PRE-ASSEMBLED FOR FAST AND EASY INSTALLATION WITH NO ADDIONAL PARTS REQUIRED
The Installer must first calculate the Total Hung Weight beneath
ANTI-VIBRATION ADAPTORS FOR PROJECTORS
Protects And Isolates Projectors From All Unwanted Vibration
Because vibration does not always show up until after the Projector or Camera is installed. Nigel B 's Retro-Fit Patent Applied
for Design is far easier to install and is also more effective at curing vibration problems than any other product.
All Ship completely assembled
for instant attachment to the Projector's 1 1/2" Dia Pole
Watch the Demo
The NB-UIM Anti-Vibration Adaptor
shown installed 3" above a
projector's Mount.
For Both Original & Retro-Fit Installations, once Installed
Both the 4"x 4" & 6½" x 6½" Square Sizes makes them almost Invisible
All our Anti-Vibration Devices use a proprietary Visco-Elastic Polymer that flows like a liquid under load. Combining this fast reacting high energy absorption
with a near faultless long Memory, guarantees it will outlast any other material, including all one dimensional materials like Rubber or Springs that are often
used in an attempt to cure vibration. Rubber in particular has a short life and Springs will also lose their efficiency over a similar short time.
Ceiling Plate attached to Unistrut Exploded view of the NB-UIM-96-US attached to Unistrut
Please turn over for further information and Pricing
ATTACHING THE NB-UIM-96-PM TO A 1½ DIA. POLE
Finished in Both Black & White* Scratch Proof Baked Enamel
* Ceiling Plates White only. Black available to Special Order
ALTERNATIVE METHODS FOR INSTALLING THE NB-UIM-96 USING UNISTRUT OR A 1 ½” DIA. POLE
UIM-96-W-PM attached to a 1½” dia pole
INTRODUCING OUR HEAVY DUTY ANTI-VIBRATION PROJECTOR ADAPTOR & CEILING PLATE DESIGNED FOR
CAPACITIES BETWEEN 70 - 100 LBS.
Ceiling Plate Comes with NB-UIM-W-96 & with NB-UIM-96 & Safety Cable
Ceiling Plate Comes Complete with NB-UIM-96 in Black or White & Safety Cable
Ceiling Plate Comes Complete with NB-UIM-W-96 with NB-UIM-96 in Black or White & Safety Cable
NB-UIM-15 to NB-UIM-60 Measure 4" x 4"NB-UIM-96 Measures 6½ x 6½
Nigel B Design, Inc. CA, USA. Tel: (818) 487-9323 Fax: (818) 766-9805
Web Site: www.nigelbdesign.com. E-Mail: sales@nigelbdesign.com
ORDERING GUIDE
In addition to the weight of the Projector and its Mount, factor in the weight of the nipple below the Anti-Vibration Device.
For Example: a 6" Steel Nipple weighs 2.5 lbs. Shipping Weight : 3 lbs
Dimensions: Standard Anti-Vibration Isolating Mount: 4" x 4" x 5 " (includes the 2 Pipe Couplings).
All NB-UIM 96 and the variants measure 6.5” x 6.5
Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptors should be installed as close as possible to the Projector’s Mount. It is recommended that this
should ideally be 6" or less but no more than 12" distance. In order to maintain the original Projector's Height Position reduce the
Projector's original Pipe length by the added the length of the Nipple and Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor.
CORRECT POSITIONING IS ALSO MOST IMPORTANT
PART # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NB-UIM-15 Black Finish Anti Vibration Isolating Adaptor for Weights between 1-15 lbs $461.95
NB-UIM-W-15 White Finish Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor for Weights between 1-15 lbs $461.95
NB-UIM-20 Black Finish Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor for weights between 15-20 lbs $472.95
NB-UIM-W-20 White Finish Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor for weights between 15-20 lbs $472.95
NB-UIM-25 Black Finish Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor for weights between 21-32 lbs $483.95
NB-UIM-W-25 White Finish Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor for weights between 21-32 lbs $483.95
NB-UIM-52 Black Finish Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor for weights between 33-52 lbs $494.95
NB-UIM-W-52 White Finish Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor for weights between 33-52 lbs $494.95
NB-UIM-60 Black Finish Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor for weights between 53-72 lbs $505.95
NB-UIM-W-60 White Finish Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor for Weights between 53-72 lbs $505.95
All NB-UIM-96s come complete with the Ceiling Plate, UIM-96 Anti-Vibration Adaptor and a Safety Cable
The following 6.5” x 6.5” Heavy Duty Anti-vibration Plates allows attachment to Unistrut or 1½” dia. Pole,
PART # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NB-HDAVCP Heavy Duty Anti-Vibration Ceiling Pole Mounting Plate, Black Finish $483.95
NB-HDAVCP-W Heavy Duty Anti-Vibration Ceiling Pole Mounting Plate, White Finish $483.95
NB-HDAVPM Heavy Duty Anti-Vibration Pole Mounting Plate, Black Finish $483.95
NB-HDAVPM-W Heavy Duty Anti-Vibration Pole Mounting Plate, White Finish $483.95
NB-HDAVPM-US Heavy Duty Anti-Vibration Unistrut Mounting Plate, Black Finish $483.95
NB-HDAVPM-W-US Heavy Duty Anti-Vibration Unistrut Mounting Plate, White Finish $483.95
HEAVY DUTY VIBRATION PLATES
NB-UIM-96 HEAVY DUTY 6.5” x 6.5” ANTI-VIBRATION ISOLATING ADAPTORS
NB-HDAVPM-W Shown in White Also Available in Black NB-HDAVPM-W-US Shown in White Also Available in Black
Designed and Manufactured in the USA by:
PART # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
NB-UIM-96-US Unistrut Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor, Black Finish $769.95
NB-UIM-W-96-US Unistrut Anti-Vibration Unistrut Isolating Adaptor, White Finish $769.95
NB-UIM-96-PM Pole Mounting Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor, Black Finish $769.95
NB-UIM-W-96-PM Pole Mounting Anti-Vibration Isolating Adaptor, White Finish $769.95